
(AKA LOT 23 BUIE'S TRACT UNREC) 
N 291.30 FT OF S 1032.60 FT OF S
EX 30 FT OFF W SIDE. 

REECE PATRICIA TAGLIONE TOWNSEND
267 SW TALL PINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1987

24-4S-15-00384-052

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/13/2025 KS 8.86 84,170 0 0 84,170

STANDARD
3

54,481
13,500
84,170

152,151
64,862
87,289

HX HB 51,411
35,878

152,151
0

152,151

0782/1891 11/23/1993 WD Q I 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELEN ELLIOTT

PATRICIA TOWNSEND

0590/0098 7/01/1986 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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29646 M H 371 08/22/2011

12231 M H 125 03/05/1997

HX Base Yr

267 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,993 113.9000 68.34 136,202 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 48,713

FOP 192 35 67 1,832

FOP 192 35 67 1,832

FSP 192 40 77 2,105

2,358 1,993 54,481

BAS= W34 S27 E25 FOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E41 N27 FOP= N12 W16
S12 E16$ W16 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16$.

BAS

34

27

25

41

27

1616

FOP12

16

12

16

FOP 12

16

12

16

FSP 12

16

12

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

13,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 84,170


